N
H
 Fuses
D
istribution Equip.
&
 C
ircuit Protection
2021 Catalogue
Sales: 01582 692 440                                         Technical: 01582 692 44446
RCCB
Semko Approved / EN 61008 / 230V / 110V
Terminal Capacity: Cable up to 25mm2
RCCB 2 Pole 10kA
Part Number Description Price Per
EUR125.30/2A 25A 30mA 2P Type A £50.58 1
EUR140.30/2A 40A 30mA 2P Type A £50.58 1
EUR163.30/2A 63A 30mA 2P Type A £53.81 1
EUR180.30/2A 80A 30mA 2P Type A £70.88 1
EUR1100.30/2ACU 100A 30mA 2P Type A £74.25 1
    EUR125.100/2A 25A 100mA 2P Type A £50.58 1
    EUR140.100/2A 40A 100mA 2P Type A £50.58 1
    EUR163.100/2A 63A 100mA 2P Type A £53.81 1
    EUR180.100/2A 80A 100mA 2P Type A £70.88 1
    EUR180.300/2A 80A 300mA 2P Type A £75.84 1
    EUR125.30/2A/110V 25A 30mA 2P 110V Type A £50.58 1
    EUR140.30/2A/110V 40A 30mA 2P 110V Type A £50.58 1
    EUR163.30/2A/110V 63A 30mA 2P 110V Type A £53.81 1
    EUR180.30/2A/110V 80A 30mA 2P 110V Type A £70.88 1
RCCB 3 Pole 10kA
Part Number Description Price Per
    EUR125.30/3A 25A 30mA 3P Type A £80.11 1
    EUR140.30/3A 40A 30mA 3P Type A £80.11 1
    EUR163.30/3A 63A 30mA 3P Type A £80.11 1
    EUR180.30/3A 80A 30mA 3P Type A £96.75 1
RCCB 4 Pole 10kA
Part Number Description Price Per
EUR125.30/4A 25A 30mA 4P Type A £72.83 1
EUR140.30/4A 40A 30mA 4P Type A £72.83 1
EUR163.30/4A 63A 30mA 4P Type A £72.83 1
EUR180.30/4A 80A 30mA 4P Type A £81.64 1
EUR1100.30/4ACU 100A 30mA 4P Type A £93.40 1
    EUR125.100/4A 25A 100mA 4P Type A £72.83 1
    EUR140.100/4A 40A 100mA 4P Type A £72.83 1
    EUR163.100/4A 63A 100mA 4P Type A £72.83 1
    EUR180.100/4A 80A 100mA 4P Type A £81.64 1
    EUR180.300/4A 80A 300mA 4P Type A £87.35 1
RCCB 2 & 4 Pole 10kA Type B
Part Number Description Price Per
EUR125.30/2B 25A 30mA 2P Type B £514.80 1
EUR140.30/2B 40A 30mA 2P Type B £514.80 1
EUR163.30/2B 63A 30mA 2P Type B £514.80 1
EUR125.30/4B 25A 30mA 4P Type B £555.75 1
EUR140.30/4B 40A 30mA 4P Type B £555.75 1
EUR163.30/4B 63A 30mA 4P Type B £555.75 1
Bell Transformer
230V Bell Transformer (Din Rail Mounting)
EN 61558
230V / 8VA / 50Hz / Width: 35mm / Output voltages: 8,12 & 24V AC
Part Number Description Price Per
EBT16-8 Bell Transformer for AC Bells Only £26.09 1
Range
Extended
Range
Extended
Range
Extended
Range
Extended
Range
Extended
Range
Extended
Distribution 2021 2.0.indd   46Distribution 2021 2.0.indd   46 26/11/2020   09:40:5926/11/2020   09:40:59